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10%
15%
19%
21%
30%

Stable at Best
Some Recovery
Slower Growth
Cont. Strong
Modest Pay Increase

Slow Recovery

• Other Basic Industries
• Federal Government
• Nonresident Travel
• Trade Center
• Manufacturing
• MSU and State Gov’t

Construction

Gallatin County’s 
 Economic Base

 2008‐2010



Actual and Projected Change in Nonfarm 
 Labor Income, Gallatin County, 

 2007‐2014
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Projected Annual Percent Change in 
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